Women's "AA" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1

Carroll, Lindsay
Nelson, Dana
Anderson, Karen

Packard, Tori

Women's "A" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 2

Cordeiro, Aime
Lacy, Amber
Giltner, Jen

Crockett, Molly

Player 1

Howearth, Maya
LeGrand, Elsa
Keathley, Melissa
Bosley, Meika
Bryant, Melissa
Powell, Rachael
Evanyo, Katie
Bierley, Tagen
Eichinger, Keri
English, Kelsey
Smith, Michelle
Glennon, Julie
Vang, Samiie
Arreola, Adriana
Schell, Kathy
Stein, Chelsey

Brockberg, Sarah

Player 2

Rein, Alena
Martinez, Rachel
Staples, Teresa
Dettler, Adrianne
West, Katy
Richards, Hannah
Gilgenast, Kassidi
Kitts, Miranda
Farrell, Chelsee
Stoner, Jazmin
Hampson, Kate
Ball, Steph

Beck, Georgia
Chaparro, Verenice
Thoene, Carolyn
Rodriguez, Kira

Long, Stacy

Finish
1

2

Finish
1

2

10
10
10
10
14
14
14
14

18



Women's "BB" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1
May, Kari
Scheil, Ali
Pacheco, Maureen
Budd, Megan
Hanneman, Cassy
Tang, Phung
Simmons, Melissa
Fitzpatrick, Brooke
Bell, Candice
Chavez, Amy
Graham, Holly
Herrmann, Kristin
Mallo, Candida
Marolf, Erin
Wernke, Kelly
Boxberger, Sherri
Tollman, Vicki
Settle, Sarah
Asbury, Lauren
Tarte, Kim
Prince, Kaylie
McConnell, Krista
Spitz, Erica

Schmitt, Allison

Player 2

Bruton, Jill

Breidt, Anna
Holman, Tonya
Halloran, Meg
Streb, Megan
White, Vy

Keller, Brittney
Ybarra, Christina
Fields, Carla
Valentine, Alexis
Lorenzana, Maxine
Felder, Danielle
Hill-Dudley, Krystle
Creed, Hannah
Onysko, Mary
Freeborn, Tonya
Vargas, Erica
Goss, Chanelle
Josephson, Stefanie
Bessette, Lisa
Garde, Kerrilyn
Howard, Amy
Hamilton, Megan

Wierzbinski, Megan

Finish
1

2

11
11
11
11
11
16
16
16
16
16
21
21
21

24



Women's "B" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1

Krivanka, Dana
Hopko, JoAnn
Schmidt, Nissa
Servatius. Carol
Orin, Stacey
Scates, Emilee
Ewing, Kristine

Pacheco, Janira

Player 2

Savage, Kristy
Hopko, Julie
Schmidt, Nikki
Button, Ashley
Bruennel, Sehra
Borelli, Simone
Parkin, Ruth

Chavez, Eliana

Finish
5

7



Men's "AA" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1

Yang, Nathan
Bartosewcz, Sean
Skaff, David
Maree, Yousef
Rozum, Will
McAtee, Colin

Duran, Daniel

Men's "A" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 2

Burr, Trevor
Pantoa, Aldo
Richards, Brian
Hogan, Devin
Benz, Todd
Ang, Gary

Schielke, Tyler

Player 1

Wagstaff, Michael
Barth, Collin
Mischka, Rick
Marolf, Joel
Johnson, Brad
Riedel, Colen
Sand, Logan
Williams, Mike
Winther, Bryan
Clark, Craig
Kirkpatrick, Nick

Ciptak, Brandon

Player 2

Dalstra, Adrian
Martin, Ryan
Price, Eric
Chase, Paul
Luongo, David
Turitich, Ted
Echinger, Chad
Stewart, Mike
Ward, Tommy
Bolton, Kyle
Maes, Jason

Workman, Taylor

Finish
1

5

Finish
1

2

11

11



Men's "BB" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1

Ochoa, Tomas
Martin, Sean
Eichenberger, Joe
Gilmore, Weston
Dougherty, Michael
Espinoza, Jared
Bejarano, Alberto
Rice, Matt

Hamer, Paul
Hotaling, Patch
Goodman, Aaron
Burns, Craig
Anderson, Ryan
Marolf, Chris
Socha, Frank
Peach, Bart
Spitz, Toby
Archer, Zack
Howell, Brandon
Huston, Brandon
Tollman, Jeremiah
Livesay, Justin
Drimel, Michael
Powell, Spencer
Hylton, Brandon
Burch, Cameron
Rohman, Clayton
Anderson, Thad
Beckham, Greg

Schoon, Nick

Player 2

Garcia, Julio
Buker, Westin
Westbrook, Brandt
Kim, Young
Cohen, David
Green, David
Blank, Javier
Anhalt, Bill
Baker, Andrew
Vieira, Daniel
Morley, Fred
Chavez, Steven
Meyer, Nick
Hahne, Jeff
Steed, Aaron
Kim, Don

Spitz, Mike
Barney, Peter
Schaeffer, Lucas
Potter, Jake
Scates, Chad
Graham, David
Wettengal, Evan
Rafflese, John
Kelley, Daniel
Dorn, Travis
Monciiovich, lan
Babers, Paul
Balson, Jared

Jergensen, Justin

Finish
1

2

11
11
11
11
11
16
16
16
16
16
16
21
21
21
21
21
26
26
26

26



Men's "B" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1

Kim, Jason

Bogenschutz, Ralph

DiBartolomeo, Sam

Som, Bon

Hogrefe, Christian

Huels, Karl
Ammentorp, Tom
Taff, Danny
Engle, Evan

Kim, Philip
Hoover, Jeff
Lovato, Ben
Swanno, Paul
DeJager, Mike

Millman, Max

Player 2

Susanto, Danny
Cipoletti, Terry

Wagner, Matt

Quidachay, Brandon

Galban, Joe
Huels, Nick
Becker, Adam
Crane, Ben
Newman, Chris
Kim, Paul
Pyrchalla, Troy
Mares, Joseph
Swanno, Jacob
DeJager, Brandt

Shortall, Patrick

Finish
1

2

10
10
10
13
13

13



Coed "A" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1

Price, Ryan
Miller, Jackie
Zerebeckyj, Myk
Budden, Megan
Henry, Heather
Slone, Josh
Howe, Renee
Chytilova, Petra
Plesscher, Brian
Lurie, Thad
Soliz, Adam

Busier, Madisen

Player 2

Kasbab, Sarah
Anderson, Eric
Garret, Lindsey
Kim, Tim

Koenig, Jurgen
Smith, Megan
Howe, Bill
Lambert, Sam
Richardson, Elise
Fomina, Natasha
Barr, Hanna

Vinson, Nick

Finish
1

2

11

11



Coed "BB" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1

Caottrell, Kristi
Martin, Kelsey
Anjard, Christine
Zettl, Emily

Gustin, Laura
Leong, Steve
Rothman, Stephanie
Jamiel, Dennis
Alden, Michelle
Holman, James
Lewnard, Alexander
McLemore, Jon
Haga, Ashley

Van De Weert, Ashli
Lock, Joe

Cannu, Jean
Tuccio, John
Graham, Marianne
Brown, Kaleb
Johnson, Ray
Cadena, Kevin
Nasta, Jonathan
Lee, Kianna
Andes, Allen
Curran, Jonathan
Merritt, Jennifer
Martin, Lindsey
Jackson, Chris
Petty, Kristin
Moore, Brian
Quiroz, Candelario
Agbunag, Ray
Beck, Matt
Huaman, Joel
Gates, Alison
Aguilar, Enrique
Koritnik, Vicki
Duke, Tara
Raymond, Scott

Grimes, Casey

Player 2

Tanuvasa, Kula
Rocha, Matias
Kuhn, Brad
Meacham, Sean
Vineyard, Zach
Wiggins, Ashley
Humphryes, Grant

Collette, Michele

Gregory-McGhee, Kendall

Ivkov, Erica
Demeny, Antonia
Stone, Megan
Kniazev, Kirill
Epling, Stephen
Walker, Bailey
Qin, Danny
Aldstadt, Janice
Gilliand, lan
Elizabeth, Caitlin
Arnt, Linda
Duda, Christine
Pratt, Sam
Areniego, Anthony
Andes, Marney
Anderson, Jill
Merritt, Lee
Byrne, Michael
Stewart, Bryn
Keith, Danny
Poeppelman, Beth
Tomlinson, Lydia
Manz, Katie
Davies, Kelly
Johannes, Ely
Henry, Nick
Hammel, Jamey
Fiebig, Jon
Heaner, Jon
Tran, Jazmine

Grimes, Libby

Finish
1

2

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
36
36
36
36

36



Coed "B" Beach Bash Doubles 2015

Player 1

Pfannenstiel, Kelly
Richards, Amy
Kuoni, Dean
Finkelsteyn, Tatiana
Arthofer, Tori
Dahir-Kanehl, Jennifer
Keen, Meagan
Stuemky, Amy

Vigil, Meriah
Sweeney, Chris
Skaelly, Kevin

Paul, Matt
Markwell, Lara

Daves, Nancy

Player 2

Schemmerling, Gary
Silver, Arthur
Nitz, Dawn
Walton, Neil
Lopez, Andrew
LaRue, Jake
Keen, Rick
Somers, Jeff
Rolston, Nick
Sweeney, Tara
Burrows, Megan
Loch, Kyra
Muna, John

McGill, Brandon

Finish
1

2

10
10
10
13

13



